Position

Lead Ortho Technician
Ortho Tech
Lead Ortho Technician
Ortho Tech
Ortho Tech
Ortho Tech
Ortho Tech
Ortho Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Orthopedic Therapy
Orthopedic Therapy
Orthopedic Therapy
Orthopedic Therapy
Orthopedic Therapy
Orthopedic Therapy
Orthopedic Therapy
Orthopedic Therapy

Total Wages

$70,426
$47,456
$38,359
$32,931
$29,565
$29,445
$19,993
$14,303

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,416
$14,773
$6,540
$0
$6,156
$0
$11,543
$0



