Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Ortho Technician		Palomar Health District	Orthopedic Therapy	\$70,426	\$17,416
Ortho Tech		Palomar Health District	Orthopedic Therapy	\$47,456	\$14,773
Lead Ortho Technician		Palomar Health District	Orthopedic Therapy	\$38,359	\$6,540
Ortho Tech		Palomar Health District	Orthopedic Therapy	\$32,931	\$0
Ortho Tech		Palomar Health District	Orthopedic Therapy	\$29,565	\$6,156
Ortho Tech		Palomar Health District	Orthopedic Therapy	\$29,445	\$0
Ortho Tech		Palomar Health District	Orthopedic Therapy	\$19,993	\$11,543
Ortho Tech		Palomar Health District	Orthopedic Therapy	\$14,303	\$0